
  

Department of Surgery 
 

Pre-operative Education Class 2023 
 

 Sign-up Required: Please e-mail uclabariatrics@mednet.ucla.edu with 
your first and last name, date of birth and which class you plan to attend. 

 This class is mandatory for all patients prior to surgery. This class will cover 
general program information and nutrition before and after surgery. 

 Prior to attending, please visit our Calendar of Events  
o (http://surgery.ucla.edu/bariatrics-calendar-of-events) for possible changes 

in the class schedule. 
 

Date Day Time Location 

January 9, 2023 Monday 1:00 PM -4:00 PM Zoom 
Meeting ID: 972 6720 4996 
Passcode: 223733 
Join Zoom Meeting 
 

February 6, 2023 Monday 1:00 PM -4:00 PM Zoom 
Meeting ID: 972 6720 4996 
Passcode: 223733 
Join Zoom Meeting 
 

March 6, 2023 Monday 1:00 PM -4:00 PM Zoom 
Meeting ID: 972 6720 4996 
Passcode: 223733 
Join Zoom Meeting 
 

April 3, 2023 Monday 1:00 PM -4:00 PM Zoom 
Meeting ID: 972 6720 4996 
Passcode: 223733 
Join Zoom Meeting 
 

May 1, 2023 Monday 1:00 PM -4:00 PM Zoom 
Meeting ID: 972 6720 4996 
Passcode: 223733 
Join Zoom Meeting 
 

June 5, 2023 Monday 1:00 PM -4:00 PM Zoom 
Meeting ID: 972 6720 4996 
Passcode: 223733 
Join Zoom Meeting 
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July 10, 2023 Monday 1:00 PM -4:00 PM Zoom 
Meeting ID: 972 6720 4996 
Passcode: 223733 
Join Zoom Meeting 
 

August 7, 2023 Monday 1:00 PM -4:00 PM Zoom 
Meeting ID: 972 6720 4996 
Passcode: 223733 
Join Zoom Meeting 
 

September 18, 2023 Monday 1:00 PM -4:00 PM Zoom 
Meeting ID: 972 6720 4996 
Passcode: 223733 
Join Zoom Meeting 
 

October 2, 2023 Monday 1:00 PM -4:00 PM Zoom 
Meeting ID: 972 6720 4996 
Passcode: 223733 
Join Zoom Meeting 
 

November 6, 2023 Monday 1:00 PM -4:00 PM Zoom 
Meeting ID: 972 6720 4996 
Passcode: 223733 
Join Zoom Meeting 
 

December 4, 2023 Monday 1:00 PM -4:00 PM Zoom 
Meeting ID: 972 6720 4996 
Passcode: 223733 
Join Zoom Meeting 
 

 
 
  

For any questions, please contact: 
UCLA Bariatrics Program 
(310) 825-7163 option 2 
uclabariatrics@mednet.ucla.edu 
Monday – Friday 7am-4:30pm 
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